tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
14:00:49 261 | GESSON Cléa SCLAVON L | EQUIPE BEN F 1 00:24:21 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:24:21
14:24:12 261 | GESSON Cléa SCLAVON L | EQUIPE BEN F 2 00:23:23 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:47:44
14:50:45 261 | GESSON Cléa SCLAVON L | EQUIPE BEN F 3 00:26:33 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:14:17
13:52:14 262 | RIMONTEIL Evan MONTQO | EQUIPE BEN F 1 00:15:46 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:46
14:14:07 262 | RIMONTEIL Evan MONTQO | EQUIPE BEN F 2 1 00:21:53 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:37:39
14:31:43 262 | RIMONTEIL Evan MONTQO | EQUIPE BEN F 3 ]00:17:36 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:55:15
14:57:12 262 | RIMONTEIL Evan MONTQO | EQUIPE BEN F 4 00:25:29 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:20:44
13:53:07 269 | HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN | EQUIPE BEN M 1 00:16:39 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:16:39
14:16:27 269 | HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN | EQUIPE BEN M 2 00:23:20 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:39:59
14:34:44 269 | HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN | EQUIPE BEN M 3 ]00:18:17 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:58:16
10:21:02 257 | DACONCEICAO Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 1 00:19:49 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:19:49
10:40:13 257 | DACONCEICAOQ Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 2 /00:19:11 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:39:00
10:57:00 257 | DACONCEICAO Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 3 00:16:47 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:55:47
11:16:44 257 | DACONCEICAO Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 4 00:19:44 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:15:31
11:33:24 257 | DACONCEICAO Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 5 00:16:40 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:32:11
11:53:47 257 | DACONCEICAOQ Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 6 00:20:23 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:52:34
12:11:46 257 | DACONCEICAO Charlott C | EQUIPE CAD F 7 00:17:59 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:10:33
10:21:36 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD t 1 00:20:23 5 100:05:29 00:03:09 00:20:23
10:38:00 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD 2 00:16:24 5 100:09:12 00:05:38 00:36:47
10:55:20 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD t 3 ]00:17:20 5 100:13:22 00:08:10 00:54:07
11:11:48 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD 4 00:16:28 5 100:16:58 00:09:36 01:10:35
11:29:30 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD t 5 100:17:42 5 100:21:49 00:13:19 01:28:17
11:46:32 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONL | EQUIPE CAD 6 00:17:02 5 100:25:14 00:15:22 01:45:19



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:05:28 253 | ROUGER Lucas RAYMONTL | EQUIPE CAD 7 00:18:56 5 100:31:30 00:16:56 02:04:15
10:16:07 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD t 1 00:14:54 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:54
10:28:48 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD 2 00:12:41 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:27:35
10:41:58 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD t 3 00:13:10 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:40:45
10:54:50 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD 4 00:12:52 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:53:37
11:07:41 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD t 5 00:12:51 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:06:28
11:21:18 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD 6 00:13:37 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:20:05
11:33:58 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD t 7 00:12:40 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:32:45
11:47:53 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD 8 ]00:13:55 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:46:40
12:01:01 254 | THUBLIER Théo COUDOU | EQUIPE CAD t 9 100:13:08 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:59:48
10:22:29 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL " | EQUIPE CAD 1 00:21:16 6 00:06:22 00:00:53 00:21:16
10:39:49 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL * | EQUIPE CAD 2 00:17:20 6 00:11:01 00:01:49 00:38:36
10:57:16 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL " | EQUIPE CAD 3 00:17:27 6 00:15:18 00:01:56 00:56:03
11:14:40 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL * | EQUIPE CAD 4 00:17:24 6 00:19:50 00:02:52 01:13:27
11:32:51 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL " | EQUIPE CAD 5 00:18:11 6 00:25:10 00:03:21 01:31:38
11:49:58 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL * | EQUIPE CAD 6 |00:17:07 6 00:28:40 00:03:26 01:48:45
12:08:20 255 | PIED Adrien TERRIGEOL " | EQUIPE CAD 7 00:18:22 6 00:34:22 00:02:52 02:07:07
10:18:02 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M| EQUIPE CAD 1 00:16:49 2 00:01:55 00:01:55 00:16:49
10:32:11 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M| EQUIPE CAD F 2 00:14:09 3 100:03:23 00:00:24 00:30:58
10:47:10 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M| EQUIPE CAD 3 00:14:59 4 100:05:12 00:00:18 00:45:57
11:02:12 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M | EQUIPE CAD 4 00:15:02 4 100:07:22 00:00:21 01:00:59
11:16:11 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M| EQUIPE CAD 5 00:13:59 4 00:08:30 00:00:05 01:14:58
11:31:10 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M | EQUIPE CAD 6 00:14:59 4 100:09:52 00:00:56 01:29:57



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:48:32 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M| EQUIPE CAD 7 00:17:22 4 100:14:34 00:03:28 01:47:19
12:03:29 256 | LAFON Hugo DOMMAIN M | EQUIPE CAD t 8 100:14:57 4 100:15:36 00:04:12 02:02:16
10:18:24 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD 1 00:17:11 3 100:02:17 00:00:22 00:17:11
10:32:22 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD t 2 |00:13:58 4 100:03:34 00:00:11 00:31:09
10:46:52 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD t+ 3 00:14:30 3 100:04:54 00:00:29 00:45:39
11:01:51 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD t 4 00:14:59 3 100:07:01 00:01:31 01:00:38
11:16:06 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD 5 00:14:15 3 100:08:25 00:01:17 01:14:53
11:30:14 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD t 6 00:14:08 3 00:08:56 00:01:29 01:29:01
11:45:04 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD 7 00:14:50 3 100:11:06 00:01:36 01:43:51
11:59:17 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD t 8 100:14:13 3 100:11:24 00:01:47 01:58:04
12:14:42 258 | FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud GC | EQUIPE CAD 9 ]00:15:25 3 100:13:41 00:01:54 02:13:29
10:18:27 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD t 1 00:17:14 4 100:02:20 00:00:03 00:17:14
10:31:47 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD } 2 00:13:20 2 00:02:59 00:02:59 00:30:34
10:46:23 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD t 3 ]00:14:36 2 100:04:25 00:04:25 00:45:10
11:00:20 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE V:| EQUIPE CAD 4 00:13:57 2 00:05:30 00:05:30 00:59:07
11:14:49 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD t 5 100:14:29 2 00:07:08 00:07:08 01:13:36
11:28:45 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE V:| EQUIPE CAD 6 00:13:56 2 00:07:27 00:07:27 01:27:32
11:43:28 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD t 7 100:14:43 2 100:09:30 00:09:30 01:42:15
11:57:30 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE V:| EQUIPE CAD 8 00:14:02 2 00:09:37 00:09:37 01:56:17
12:12:48 259 | VIGé Dylan VEYSSIERE Vi | EQUIPE CAD t 9 00:15:18 2 100:11:47 00:11:47 02:11:35
10:16:39 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 1 00:15:26 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:26
10:32:19 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 2 00:15:40 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:31:06
10:45:22 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 3 00:13:03 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:44:09



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:01:39 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 4 00:16:17 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:26
11:14:37 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 5 ]00:12:58 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:13:24
11:31:02 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 6 00:16:25 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:29:49
11:43:41 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 7 ]00:12:39 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:42:28
11:59:39 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD I 8 00:15:58 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:58:26
12:13:19 252 | LEROUX Alexandre CHARI | EQUIPE CAD M 9 00:13:40 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:12:06
10:44:03 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 1 00:42:50 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:42:50
11:04:58 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 2 00:20:55 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:03:45
11:29:27 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 3 00:24:29 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:28:14
11:49:29 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 4 00:20:02 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:48:16
12:13:48 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 5 00:24:19 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:12:35
12:33:46 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 6 00:19:58 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:32:33
12:57:35 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 7 00:23:49 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:56:22
13:17:46 201 | MEZZAROBA Karine MULL | EQUIPE FEMM 8 100:20:11 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 03:16:33
10:16:54 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:15:41 7 100:01:25 00:00:13 00:15:41
10:30:07 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:13 6 |00:02:43 00:00:18 00:28:54
10:42:59 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:12:52 6 00:03:31 00:00:18 00:41:46
10:56:25 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:26 6 |00:04:58 00:00:24 00:55:12
11:09:21 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:12:56 6 00:05:48 00:00:28 01:08:08
11:22:34 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:13 6 |00:06:32 00:00:13 01:21:21
11:35:42 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:13:08 6 00:07:23 00:00:16 01:34:29
11:48:48 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:13:06 5 100:08:24 00:02:22 01:47:35
12:01:55 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:13:07 5 100:09:14 00:01:28 02:00:42



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:15:15 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:13:20 5 100:10:00 00:02:08 02:14:02
12:28:41 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:13:26 5 100:10:54 00:02:32 02:27:28
12:42:16 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 100:13:35 5 100:11:36 00:02:19 02:41:03
12:55:19 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMN 13 |00:13:03 6 |00:11:53 00:00:14 02:54:06
13:09:14 211 | CONFOLENS Eric MONTO! | EQUIPE HOMNM 14 00:13:55 6 00:12:47 00:00:33 03:08:01
10:17:43 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:30 14 00:02:14 00:00:09 00:16:30
10:31:09 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:13:26 10 100:03:45 00:00:06 00:29:56
10:44:32 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:23 10 1 00:05:04 00:00:22 00:43:19
10:57:49 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:13:17 7 00:06:22 00:01:24 00:56:36
11:11:15 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:13:26 7 100:07:42 00:01:54 01:10:02
11:24:37 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 100:13:22 7 00:08:35 00:02:03 01:23:24
11:38:08 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:13:31 7 00:09:49 00:02:26 01:36:55
11:51:24 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 100:13:16 7 100:11:00 00:02:33 01:50:11
12:04:55 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:13:31 7 100:12:14 00:02:57 02:03:42
12:17:53 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:12:58 7 100:12:38 00:02:16 02:16:40
12:31:32 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:13:39 7 100:13:45 00:02:47 02:30:19
12:45:15 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 |00:13:43 7 00:14:35 00:02:58 02:44:02
12:58:50 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 ]00:13:35 7 100:15:24 00:03:31 02:57:37
13:12:21 212 | SUCRET Gérald AURIACO | EQUIPE HOMNM 14  100:13:31 7 100:15:54 00:03:07 03:11:08
10:15:29 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:14:16 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:16
10:27:24 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:11:55 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:11
10:39:28 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:12:04 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:38:15
10:51:27 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:11:59 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:50:14



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:03:33 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:12:06 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:02:20
11:16:02 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMN 6 100:12:29 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:14:49
11:28:19 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:12:17 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:27:06
11:40:24 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:12:05 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:39:11
11:52:41 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:12:17 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:51:28
12:05:15 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMN 10 |00:12:34 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:04:02
12:17:47 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:12:32 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:16:34
12:30:40 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMN 12 |00:12:53 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:29:27
12:43:26 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 100:12:46 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:42:13
12:56:27 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMN 14 100:13:01 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:55:14
13:09:30 213 | MAHE Antoine VANRENTE | EQUIPE HOMNM 15 00:13:03 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 03:08:17
10:16:01 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:14:48 4 100:00:32 00:00:22 00:14:48
10:28:26 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:12:25 4 100:01:02 00:00:07 00:27:13
10:40:55 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:12:29 3 100:01:27 00:00:16 00:39:42
10:53:23 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:12:28 2 00:01:56 00:01:56 00:52:10
11:05:52 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:12:29 2 00:02:19 00:02:19 01:04:39
11:18:28 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:12:36 2 00:02:26 00:02:26 01:17:15
11:31:08 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:12:40 3 100:02:49 00:00:03 01:29:55
11:43:40 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:12:32 3 100:03:16 00:00:04 01:42:27
11:56:10 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:12:30 3 100:03:29 00:00:11 01:54:57
12:08:51 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:12:41 3 100:03:36 00:00:12 02:07:38
12:21:22 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:12:31 2 00:03:35 00:03:35 02:20:09
12:34:05 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 100:12:43 2 00:03:25 00:03:25 02:32:52



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:46:41 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 100:12:36 00:03:15 00:03:15 02:45:28
12:59:33 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM£ | EQUIPE HOMN 14 00:12:52 00:03:06 00:03:06 02:58:20
13:12:45 214 | GALLEGO Thierry DOMM# | EQUIPE HOMNM 15 00:13:12 00:03:15 00:03:15 03:11:32
10:19:32 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:18:19 22 00:04:03 00:00:04 00:18:19
10:34:30 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:14:58 21 00:07:06 00:00:10 00:33:17
10:49:15 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:14:45 22 1 00:09:47 00:00:07 00:48:02
11:04:24 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:15:09 21 00:12:57 00:00:37 01:03:11
11:19:09 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:14:45 22 00:15:36 00:00:19 01:17:56
11:34:03 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:14:54 20 100:18:01 00:00:23 01:32:50
11:49:56 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:15:53 22 00:21:37 00:00:37 01:48:43
12:05:32 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:15:36 22 00:25:08 00:00:30 02:04:19
12:21:18 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:15:46 22 00:28:37 00:01:07 02:20:05
12:36:20 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:15:02 22 00:31:05 00:00:21 02:35:07
12:52:30 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:16:10 22 00:34:43 00:00:55 02:51:17
13:08:01 215 | DEMARET Stephen DEMA | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 1 00:15:31 21 100:37:21 00:01:36 03:06:48
10:16:37 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:15:24 5 100:01:08 00:00:36 00:15:24
10:29:49 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:13:12 5 100:02:25 00:01:23 00:28:36
10:42:41 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:12:52 5 100:03:13 00:01:01 00:41:28
10:56:01 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:13:20 5 100:04:34 00:01:46 00:54:48
11:08:53 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:12:52 5 100:05:20 00:01:57 01:07:40
11:22:21 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:13:28 5 100:06:19 00:01:13 01:21:08
11:35:26 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:13:05 5 100:07:07 00:01:44 01:34:13
11:48:51 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:13:25 6 00:08:27 00:00:03 01:47:38



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:01:58 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:13:07 6 00:09:17 00:00:03 02:00:45
12:15:37 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:13:39 6 |00:10:22 00:00:22 02:14:24
12:28:45 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:13:08 6 00:10:58 00:00:04 02:27:32
12:42:17 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMN 12 100:13:32 6 |00:11:37 00:00:01 02:41:04
12:55:05 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAS1| EQUIPE HOMN 13 00:12:48 5 100:11:39 00:01:06 02:53:52
13:08:41 216 | ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST| EQUIPE HOMM 14 1 00:13:36 5 100:12:14 00:00:35 03:07:28
10:19:55 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:18:42 27 00:04:26 00:00:03 00:18:42
10:34:49 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:54 23 | 00:07:25 00:00:03 00:33:36
10:49:19 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:14:30 23 100:09:51 00:00:04 00:48:06
11:03:36 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:17 19 100:12:09 00:00:07 01:02:23
11:18:12 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:14:36 19 00:14:39 00:00:11 01:16:59
11:32:55 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:43 18 |00:16:53 00:00:02 01:31:42
11:48:20 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:15:25 19 00:20:01 00:00:11 01:47:07
12:03:15 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:14:55 18 |00:22:51 00:00:46 02:02:02
12:18:42 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:15:27 19 1 00:26:01 00:00:25 02:17:29
12:33:48 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:15:06 18 |00:28:33 00:00:24 02:32:35
12:49:21 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:15:33 18 100:31:34 00:00:37 02:48:08
13:05:01 217 | VEYSSIERE Jean-Phili HAI | EQUIPE HOMM 12 100:15:40 18 100:34:21 00:00:24 03:03:48
10:16:41 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:15:28 00:01:12 00:00:04 00:15:28
10:31:03 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:22 00:03:39 00:00:03 00:29:50
10:44:08 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:05 00:04:40 00:00:03 00:42:55
10:58:19 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:11 12 1 00:06:52 00:00:08 00:57:06
11:11:27 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:13:08 9 |00:07:54 00:00:02 01:10:14



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:26:00 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:14:33 12 1 00:09:58 00:00:35 01:24:47
11:39:00 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 7 100:13:00 11 00:10:41 00:00:02 01:37:47
11:54:12 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:15:12 12 1 00:13:48 00:01:17 01:52:59
12:08:08 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:56 12 1 00:15:27 00:01:27 02:06:55
12:23:27 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:15:19 13 100:18:12 00:00:25 02:22:14
12:38:43 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 11 1 00:15:16 13 00:20:56 00:01:04 02:37:30
12:53:16 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 00:14:33 13 100:22:36 00:01:02 02:52:03
13:08:56 218 | GILBERT Jean-Charles GI | EQUIPE HOMM 13 100:15:40 13 100:25:30 00:01:39 03:07:43
10:17:19 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARRZ | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:06 00:01:50 00:00:02 00:16:06
10:31:00 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 2 /00:13:41 00:03:36 00:00:03 00:29:47
10:44:05 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARRZ | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:05 00:04:37 00:01:06 00:42:52
10:58:07 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:02 00:06:40 00:00:16 00:56:54
11:11:43 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:13:36 11 1 00:08:10 00:00:02 01:10:30
11:25:22 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:39 10 |00:09:20 00:00:04 01:24:09
11:38:58 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:13:36 10 100:10:39 00:00:03 01:37:45
11:52:55 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:13:57 11 00:12:31 00:00:09 01:51:42
12:06:39 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:13:44 10 100:13:58 00:00:03 02:05:26
12:20:34 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:55 11 |00:15:19 00:00:24 02:19:21
12:34:22 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARRZ | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:13:48 10 100:16:35 00:00:07 02:33:09
12:48:22 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:00 11 00:17:42 00:00:18 02:47:09
13:02:10 219 | CAVIGNAC Arnaud SARR/ | EQUIPE HOMN 13 00:13:48 9 100:18:44 00:00:45 03:00:57
10:25:27 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA\| EQUIPE HOMM 00:24:14 32 00:09:58 00:03:11 00:24:14
10:41:41 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA \| EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:16:14 32 00:14:17 00:01:16 00:40:28



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:58:17 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA ‘| EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:36 31 100:18:49 00:06:10 00:57:04
11:13:06 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA ‘| EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:49 31 00:21:39 00:05:13 01:11:53
11:29:07 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA \| EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:16:01 31 00:25:34 00:04:45 01:27:54
11:43:38 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA\| EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:31 31 00:27:36 00:01:42 01:42:25
12:00:16 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA | EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:38 31 00:31:57 00:02:26 01:59:03
12:15:04 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA\| EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:14:48 31 00:34:40 00:00:11 02:13:51
12:31:42 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:38 30 100:39:01 00:04:35 02:30:29
12:47:20 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA\| EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:15:38 30 00:42:05 00:03:14 02:46:07
13:04:30 220 | GOUSSET Jonnhy DE SA \| EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:17:10 30 00:46:43 00:04:35 03:03:17
10:17:50 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:37 16 |00:02:21 00:00:04 00:16:37
10:33:24 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:15:34 16 1 00:06:00 00:00:37 00:32:11
10:47:48 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMM 3 100:14:24 17 100:08:20 00:00:42 00:46:35
11:03:47 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 4 00:15:59 20 100:12:20 00:00:11 01:02:34
11:18:01 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMM 5 100:14:14 18 |00:14:28 00:00:27 01:16:48
11:34:05 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:16:04 21 00:18:03 00:00:02 01:32:52
11:48:43 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMM 7 100:14:38 20 1 00:20:24 00:00:23 01:47:30
12:05:02 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 8 100:16:19 21 00:24:38 00:00:12 02:03:49
12:19:44 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 9 00:14:42 20 1 00:27:03 00:01:02 02:18:31
12:35:47 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 10 |00:16:03 20 1 00:30:32 00:01:02 02:34:34
12:49:57 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMM 11 1 00:14:10 20 100:32:10 00:00:19 02:48:44
13:06:25 221 | GARINEAU LAurent MESP | EQUIPE HOMN 12 00:16:28 20 | 00:35:45 00:00:26 03:05:12
10:19:36 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 00:18:23 23 1 00:04:07 00:00:04 00:18:23
10:33:58 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:22 19 100:06:34 00:00:05 00:32:45



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:48:19 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:21 18 100:08:51 00:00:31 00:47:06
11:02:38 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 00:14:19 16 |00:11:11 00:01:13 01:01:25
11:17:34 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:14:56 17 00:14:01 00:00:31 01:16:21
11:32:01 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:14:27 16 |00:15:59 00:01:21 01:30:48
11:46:49 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:14:48 16 1 00:18:30 00:01:36 01:45:36
12:01:42 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 100:14:53 16 |00:21:18 00:01:21 02:00:29
12:16:33 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:51 16 100:23:52 00:01:11 02:15:20
12:31:38 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:15:05 16 |00:26:23 00:00:47 02:30:25
12:46:57 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:15:19 16 1 00:29:10 00:00:41 02:45:44
13:03:30 222 | ROUX Frédéric DUCOS Pa | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 100:16:33 16 |00:32:50 00:02:10 03:02:17
10:19:52 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:18:39 26 100:04:23 00:00:08 00:18:39
10:35:48 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMM 2 |00:15:56 27 00:08:24 00:00:24 00:34:35
10:51:48 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:16:00 29 100:12:20 00:00:53 00:50:35
11:07:53 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:05 30 |00:16:26 00:00:25 01:06:40
11:24:22 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:16:29 30 |00:20:49 00:01:13 01:23:09
11:40:43 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:21 29 100:24:41 00:01:50 01:39:30
11:57:50 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:17:07 30 |00:29:31 00:01:35 01:56:37
12:14:53 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:17:03 30 100:34:29 00:02:07 02:13:40
12:33:04 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:18:11 31 |00:40:23 00:01:22 02:31:51
12:50:13 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:17:09 31 00:44:58 00:02:53 02:49:00
13:08:38 223 | MAIGRE Emmanuel DUPU | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:18:25 31 |00:50:51 00:04:08 03:07:25
10:17:55 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMM 00:16:42 17 100:02:26 00:00:05 00:16:42
10:32:47 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:14:52 15 100:05:23 00:01:11 00:31:34



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:46:49 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:14:02 15 1 00:07:21 00:01:30 00:45:36
11:01:25 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMM 4 100:14:36 15 100:09:58 00:01:30 01:00:12
11:16:15 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:14:50 15 00:12:42 00:02:22 01:15:02
11:30:40 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:14:25 15 00:14:38 00:02:00 01:29:27
11:45:13 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:14:33 15 1 00:16:54 00:02:38 01:44:00
12:00:21 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:08 15 100:19:57 00:03:03 01:59:08
12:15:22 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMN 9 ]00:15:01 15 1 00:22:41 00:04:18 02:14:09
12:30:51 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:15:29 15 100:25:36 00:04:44 02:29:38
12:46:16 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOL | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:15:25 15 00:28:29 00:05:54 02:45:03
13:01:20 224 | GOSSET Philippe COUDOLl | EQUIPE HOMN 12 |00:15:04 15 100:30:40 00:06:27 03:00:07
10:19:28 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 1 ]00:18:15 21 00:03:59 00:00:05 00:18:15
10:36:00 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:16:32 30 00:08:36 00:00:02 00:34:47
10:50:46 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:14:46 27 100:11:18 00:00:04 00:49:33
11:07:28 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 4 00:16:42 29 /00:16:01 00:00:33 01:06:15
11:22:11 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:14:43 27 100:18:38 00:00:50 01:20:58
11:38:53 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:16:42 28 100:22:51 00:00:18 01:37:40
11:53:50 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:14:57 27 100:25:31 00:00:10 01:52:37
12:11:21 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 8 /00:17:31 28 00:30:57 00:01:02 02:10:08
12:26:37 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:15:16 28 00:33:56 00:00:47 02:25:24
12:44:06 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:17:29 29 100:38:51 00:00:42 02:42:53
12:59:55 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:15:49 29 00:42:08 00:01:37 02:58:42
13:18:03 225 | DEMARET Christophe FILI | EQUIPE HOMN 12 00:18:08 29 100:47:23 00:02:50 03:16:50
10:17:24 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:11 11 1 00:01:55 00:00:03 00:16:11



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:31:15 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 1 00:13:51 12 1 00:03:51 00:00:02 00:30:02
10:44:50 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:35 13 1 00:05:22 00:00:03 00:43:37
10:58:40 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:13:50 13 1 00:07:13 00:00:21 00:57:27
11:12:29 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:13:49 13 1 00:08:56 00:00:39 01:11:16
11:26:29 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:14:00 13 1 00:10:27 00:00:29 01:25:16
11:40:22 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:13:53 13 1 00:12:03 00:01:09 01:39:09
11:54:23 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:14:01 13 1 00:13:59 00:00:11 01:53:10
12:08:32 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 100:14:09 13 1 00:15:51 00:00:24 02:07:19
12:23:02 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:14:30 12 1 00:17:47 00:02:28 02:21:49
12:37:39 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:14:37 12 1 00:19:52 00:02:46 02:36:26
12:52:14 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 100:14:35 12 1 00:21:34 00:03:52 02:51:01
13:07:17 226 | MARTIN Jérémy MIGNON | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 |00:15:03 12 1 00:23:51 00:03:49 03:06:04
10:17:17 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:04 8 100:01:48 00:00:23 00:16:04
10:33:40 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:16:23 17 1 00:06:16 00:00:16 00:32:27
10:47:06 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:26 16 00:07:38 00:00:17 00:45:53
11:03:29 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMN 4 100:16:23 18 00:12:02 00:00:06 01:02:16
11:17:03 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 100:13:34 16 00:13:30 00:00:48 01:15:50
11:33:40 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMN 6 00:16:37 19 00:17:38 00:00:45 01:32:27
11:47:28 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:13:48 17 100:19:09 00:00:39 01:46:15
12:04:16 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 100:16:48 19 00:23:52 00:01:01 02:03:03
12:18:03 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:13:47 17 100:25:22 00:01:30 02:16:50
12:34:45 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:16:42 19 100:29:30 00:00:57 02:33:32
12:48:44 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU ! | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:13:59 17 00:30:57 00:01:47 02:47:31



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
13:05:59 227 | MAYOUX Alexis FREDOU | EQUIPE HOMM 12 |00:17:15 19 00:35:19 00:00:58 03:04:46
10:19:44 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:31 25 100:04:15 00:00:04 00:18:31
10:35:50 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:16:06 28 100:08:26 00:00:02 00:34:37
10:50:42 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 3 ]00:14:52 26 00:11:14 00:00:25 00:49:29
11:06:16 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 00:15:34 26 |00:14:49 00:01:19 01:05:03
11:21:21 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 5 100:15:05 26 00:17:48 00:01:43 01:20:08
11:37:13 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:15:52 25 100:21:11 00:01:12 01:36:00
11:52:48 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:35 25 100:24:29 00:01:34 01:51:35
12:09:09 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:16:21 26 100:28:45 00:00:42 02:07:56
12:24:39 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:30 25 100:31:58 00:00:34 02:23:26
12:40:52 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:16:13 25 100:35:37 00:01:18 02:39:39
12:56:12 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMM 11 1 00:15:20 25 100:38:25 00:00:15 02:54:59
13:13:11 228 | NOEL Jonathan LAUBERT' | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 00:16:59 25 100:42:31 00:02:09 03:11:58
10:19:40 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 1 100:18:27 24 1 00:04:11 00:00:04 00:18:27
10:35:05 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:15:25 24 100:07:41 00:00:16 00:33:52
10:50:15 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 3 ]00:15:10 24 00:10:47 00:00:56 00:49:02
11:04:57 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 4 100:14:42 25 100:13:30 00:00:09 01:03:44
11:19:36 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 5 100:14:39 24 00:16:03 00:00:05 01:18:23
11:34:44 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:15:08 23 100:18:42 00:00:19 01:33:31
11:50:26 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 7 100:15:42 23 1 00:22:07 00:00:30 01:49:13
12:06:11 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 8 ]00:15:45 23 | 00:25:47 00:00:39 02:04:58
12:23:07 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:56 23 1 00:30:26 00:01:49 02:21:54
12:38:56 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:15:49 23 100:33:41 00:02:36 02:37:43



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:55:12 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:16:16 23 1 00:37:25 00:02:42 02:53:59
13:11:02 229 | LOPEZ Eric FORMENT Ricl | EQUIPE HOMM 12 100:15:50 24 1 00:40:22 00:00:40 03:09:49
10:20:04 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:18:51 29 100:04:35 00:00:05 00:18:51
10:35:58 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:54 29 00:08:34 00:00:08 00:34:45
10:50:55 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:14:57 28 100:11:27 00:00:09 00:49:42
11:06:55 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:00 28 100:15:28 00:00:16 01:05:42
11:22:16 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:15:21 28 100:18:43 00:00:05 01:21:03
11:38:35 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jo«| EQUIPE HOMN 6 00:16:19 27 100:22:33 00:01:13 01:37:22
11:54:14 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:15:39 28 100:25:55 00:00:24 01:53:01
12:10:19 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:05 27 100:29:55 00:01:10 02:09:06
12:25:50 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:15:31 27 100:33:09 00:00:55 02:24:37
12:41:57 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jo«| EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:16:07 27 00:36:42 00:00:25 02:40:44
12:58:18 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:16:21 28 100:40:31 00:00:23 02:57:05
13:15:13 230 | LABAT Thomas LABAT Jot« | EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:55 28 100:44:33 00:00:36 03:14:00
10:22:16 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMN 1 ]00:21:03 31 00:06:47 00:01:21 00:21:03
10:40:25 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL: | EQUIPE HOMM 2 ]00:18:09 31 100:13:01 00:04:25 00:39:12
10:58:21 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:17:56 32 100:18:53 00:00:04 00:57:08
11:17:41 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL: | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:19:20 32 00:26:14 00:04:35 01:16:28
11:35:54 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:18:13 32 100:32:21 00:06:47 01:34:41
11:56:04 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL: | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:20:10 32 00:40:02 00:12:26 01:54:51
12:14:39 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:18:35 32 00:46:20 00:14:23 02:13:26
12:34:33 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL: | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:19:54 32 00:54:09 00:19:29 02:33:20
12:53:57 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:19:24 32 01:01:16 00:20:53 02:52:44



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
13:14:42 231 | BEUZELIN Charles Eli ELL | EQUIPE HOMN 10 |00:20:45 32 01:09:27 00:24:29 03:13:29
10:19:59 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:18:46 28 00:04:30 00:00:04 00:18:46
10:35:22 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAU¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:15:23 25 00:07:58 00:00:17 00:34:09
10:50:17 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:14:55 25 100:10:49 00:00:02 00:49:04
11:04:48 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAU¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 00:14:31 24 100:13:21 00:00:03 01:03:35
11:19:38 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:14:50 25 100:16:05 00:00:02 01:18:25
11:34:25 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAU¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:14:47 22 00:18:23 00:00:20 01:33:12
11:49:19 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:14:54 21 00:21:00 00:00:36 01:48:06
12:04:50 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAU¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:15:31 20 100:24:26 00:00:34 02:03:37
12:20:11 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 ]00:15:21 21 00:27:30 00:00:27 02:18:58
12:35:59 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:15:48 21 00:30:44 00:00:12 02:34:46
12:51:35 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAUS | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:15:36 21 00:33:48 00:01:38 02:50:22
13:08:04 232 | TRAUQUET Frédéric VAU¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 00:16:29 22 00:37:24 00:00:03 03:06:51
10:20:55 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:19:42 30 00:05:26 00:00:51 00:19:42
10:35:24 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:14:29 26 | 00:08:00 00:00:02 00:34:11
10:52:07 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:16:43 30 00:12:39 00:00:19 00:50:54
11:06:39 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMM 4 100:14:32 27 100:15:12 00:00:23 01:05:26
11:23:09 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:16:30 29 100:19:36 00:00:53 01:21:56
11:37:22 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:14:13 26 00:21:20 00:00:09 01:36:09
11:53:40 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:16:18 26 |00:25:21 00:00:52 01:52:27
12:07:56 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:14:16 24 1 00:27:32 00:01:45 02:06:43
12:24:55 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 9 00:16:59 26 |00:32:14 00:00:16 02:23:42
12:39:34 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:39 24 | 00:34:19 00:00:38 02:38:21



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:55:57 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:16:23 24 00:38:10 00:00:45 02:54:44
13:10:22 233 | CHAVIER Patrick PICART | EQUIPE HOMN 12 100:14:25 23 1 00:39:42 00:02:18 03:09:09
10:17:21 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PE(| EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:08 10 100:01:52 00:00:02 00:16:08
10:31:13 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:52 11 1 00:03:49 00:00:04 00:30:00
10:44:38 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:13:25 11 1 00:05:10 00:00:06 00:43:25
10:58:09 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:31 10 1 00:06:42 00:00:02 00:56:56
11:11:41 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:13:32 10 1 00:08:08 00:00:14 01:10:28
11:25:18 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:37 9 100:09:16 00:00:31 01:24:05
11:38:55 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:13:37 9 100:10:36 00:00:05 01:37:42
11:52:44 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMN 8 100:13:49 9 ]00:12:20 00:00:09 01:51:31
12:06:34 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:13:50 8 100:13:53 00:01:39 02:05:21
12:20:06 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:32 8 |00:14:51 00:02:13 02:18:53
12:34:02 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMN 11 00:13:56 8 100:16:15 00:02:30 02:32:49
12:47:46 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMN 12 100:13:44 8 /00:17:06 00:02:31 02:46:33
13:01:25 234 | CAMINADE Guillaume PEC| EQUIPE HOMN 13 100:13:39 8 100:17:59 00:02:35 03:00:12
10:18:21 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:17:08 18 |00:02:52 00:00:26 00:17:08
10:34:20 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:15:59 20 | 00:06:56 00:00:22 00:33:07
10:48:20 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:14:00 19 1 00:08:52 00:00:01 00:47:07
11:04:38 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMNM 4 00:16:18 22 100:13:11 00:00:14 01:03:25
11:18:50 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢ | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:14:12 21 |00:15:17 00:00:12 01:17:37
11:41:56 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 6 00:23:06 30 00:25:54 00:01:13 01:40:43
11:56:15 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 7 100:14:19 29 00:27:56 00:02:01 01:55:02
12:12:46 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 8 /00:16:31 29 100:32:22 00:01:25 02:11:33



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:27:07 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:14:21 29 00:34:26 00:00:30 02:25:54
12:43:24 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:16:17 28 100:38:09 00:01:27 02:42:11
12:57:55 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:14:31 27 00:40:08 00:01:24 02:56:42
13:14:37 235 | GALLI Olivier MARTAIL H¢| EQUIPE HOMN 12 100:16:42 27 00:43:57 00:00:08 03:13:24
10:17:46 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 1 00:16:33 15 100:02:17 00:00:03 00:16:33
10:31:17 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:31 13 100:03:53 00:00:02 00:30:04
10:44:47 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:30 12 1 00:05:19 00:00:09 00:43:34
10:58:11 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:24 11 | 00:06:44 00:00:02 00:56:58
11:11:50 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 5 00:13:39 12 1 00:08:17 00:00:07 01:10:37
11:25:25 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:35 11 |00:09:23 00:00:03 01:24:12
11:39:13 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 7 00:13:48 12 1 00:10:54 00:00:13 01:38:00
11:52:46 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:33 10 |00:12:22 00:00:02 01:51:33
12:06:36 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:13:50 9 |00:13:55 00:00:02 02:05:23
12:20:10 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:34 10 |00:14:55 00:00:02 02:18:57
12:34:15 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:14:05 9 |00:16:28 00:00:13 02:33:02
12:48:04 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thon | EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:49 10 | 00:17:24 00:00:02 02:46:51
13:02:19 236 | RAHE Manu DUPUY Thorr | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 00:14:15 10 100:18:53 00:00:09 03:01:06
10:15:39 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:14:26 3 100:00:10 00:00:07 00:14:26
10:28:19 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:12:40 3 00:00:55 00:00:12 00:27:06
10:40:39 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 3 ]00:12:20 2 |00:01:11 00:01:11 00:39:26
10:53:33 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 4 00:12:54 3 100:02:06 00:00:10 00:52:20
11:05:57 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 5 100:12:24 3 100:02:24 00:00:05 01:04:44
11:18:45 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 6 00:12:48 3 100:02:43 00:00:17 01:17:32



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:31:05 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:12:20 2 00:02:46 00:02:46 01:29:52
11:43:36 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:12:31 2 100:03:12 00:03:12 01:42:23
11:55:59 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 9 ]00:12:23 2 00:03:18 00:03:18 01:54:46
12:08:39 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:12:40 2 100:03:24 00:03:24 02:07:26
12:21:22 -1 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:12:43 2 00:03:35 00:03:35 02:20:09
12:34:38 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:16 3 100:03:58 00:00:33 02:33:25
12:47:22 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 13 |00:12:44 3 100:03:56 00:00:41 02:46:09
13:00:58 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMM 14 1 00:13:36 3 100:04:31 00:01:25 02:59:45
13:14:07 237 | HAUMIER Gabriel MOUCH | EQUIPE HOMN 15  00:13:09 3 100:04:37 00:01:22 03:12:54
10:18:44 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:31 19 |00:03:15 00:00:23 00:17:31
10:34:46 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:16:02 22 100:07:22 00:00:16 00:33:33
10:48:40 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:54 20 100:09:12 00:00:20 00:47:27
11:04:45 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 00:16:05 23 100:13:18 00:00:07 01:03:32
11:19:31 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 5 ]00:14:46 23 1 00:15:58 00:00:22 01:18:18
11:36:01 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:16:30 24 100:19:59 00:01:17 01:34:48
11:51:14 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:13 24 1 00:22:55 00:00:48 01:50:01
12:08:27 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 8 00:17:13 25 100:28:03 00:00:31 02:07:14
12:24:05 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:38 24 1 00:31:24 00:00:58 02:22:52
12:41:32 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:17:27 26 |00:36:17 00:00:40 02:40:19
12:56:31 238 | FRADON Claude ROY Patr | EQUIPE HOMM 11 1 00:14:59 26 00:38:44 00:00:19 02:55:18
13:14:29 238 | FRADON Claude RQOY Patr | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 00:17:58 26 100:43:49 00:01:18 03:13:16
10:17:27 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMM 00:16:14 12 /00:01:58 00:00:03 00:16:14
10:31:36 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:14:09 14 1 00:04:12 00:00:19 00:30:23



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:45:19 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:13:43 14 1 00:05:51 00:00:29 00:44:06
10:59:55 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 4 00:14:36 14 1 00:08:28 00:01:15 00:58:42
11:13:53 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:13:58 14 1 00:10:20 00:01:24 01:12:40
11:28:40 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 6 |00:14:47 14 1 00:12:38 00:02:11 01:27:27
11:42:35 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:13:55 14 1 00:14:16 00:02:13 01:41:22
11:57:18 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 8 100:14:43 14 1 00:16:54 00:02:55 01:56:05
12:11:04 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:13:46 14 100:18:23 00:02:32 02:09:51
12:26:07 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 10 |00:15:03 14 1 00:20:52 00:02:40 02:24:54
12:40:22 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:14:15 14 100:22:35 00:01:39 02:39:09
12:54:53 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 12 00:14:31 14 100:24:13 00:01:37 02:53:40
13:09:11 240 | LAURENT Janick AUDURE | EQUIPE HOMN 13 00:14:18 14 1 00:25:45 00:00:15 03:07:58
10:19:23 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre D! | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:10 20 100:03:54 00:00:39 00:18:10
10:33:53 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMNM 2 00:14:30 18 100:06:29 00:00:13 00:32:40
10:49:08 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI| EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:15:15 21 00:09:40 00:00:28 00:47:55
11:03:23 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMNM 4 100:14:15 17 1 00:11:56 00:00:45 01:02:10
11:18:38 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI| EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:15:15 20 |00:15:05 00:00:26 01:17:25
11:32:53 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 |00:14:15 17 1 00:16:51 00:00:52 01:31:40
11:48:09 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI| EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:15:16 18 00:19:50 00:00:41 01:46:56
12:02:29 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMN 8 100:14:20 17 100:22:05 00:00:47 02:01:16
12:18:17 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI| EQUIPE HOMN 9 100:15:48 18 1 00:25:36 00:00:14 02:17:04
12:33:24 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMNM 10 00:15:07 17 1 00:28:09 00:01:46 02:32:11
12:49:38 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI| EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:16:14 19 1 00:31:51 00:00:17 02:48:25
13:04:37 241 | LAUBERTON Alexandre DI | EQUIPE HOMNM 12 00:14:59 17 1 00:33:57 00:01:07 03:03:24



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:17:34 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMN 1 00:16:21 13 100:02:05 00:00:07 00:16:21
10:30:57 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:23 7 100:03:33 00:00:50 00:29:44
10:44:10 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMNM 3 00:13:13 9 100:04:42 00:00:02 00:42:57
10:57:51 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:41 8 |00:06:24 00:00:02 00:56:38
11:11:25 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMN 5 00:13:34 8 100:07:52 00:00:10 01:10:12
11:24:47 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMNM 6 00:13:22 8 100:08:45 00:00:10 01:23:34
11:38:50 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:14:03 8 100:10:31 00:00:42 01:37:37
11:52:35 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMM 8 100:13:45 8 |00:12:11 00:01:11 01:51:22
12:06:41 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMNM 9 00:14:06 11 1 00:14:00 00:00:02 02:05:28
12:20:08 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMM 10 1 00:13:27 9 |00:14:53 00:00:02 02:18:55
12:34:53 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMN 11 |00:14:45 11 1 00:17:06 00:00:31 02:33:40
12:48:02 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMM 12 100:13:09 9 ]00:17:22 00:00:16 02:46:49
13:03:28 242 | DACONCEICACO Alexand | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 00:15:26 11 1 00:20:02 00:01:09 03:02:15
10:15:32 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:14:19 2 100:00:03 00:00:03 00:14:19
10:28:07 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 2 00:12:35 2 00:00:43 00:00:43 00:26:54
10:41:40 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 3 00:13:33 4 100:02:12 00:00:45 00:40:27
10:54:15 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 4 100:12:35 4 100:02:48 00:00:42 00:53:02
11:06:56 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMM 5 100:12:41 4 00:03:23 00:00:59 01:05:43
11:21:08 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 6 00:14:12 4 100:05:06 00:02:23 01:19:55
11:33:42 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 7 00:12:34 4 00:05:23 00:02:34 01:32:29
11:46:26 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 8 100:12:44 4 100:06:02 00:02:46 01:45:13
12:00:27 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 9 00:14:01 4 100:07:46 00:04:17 01:59:14
12:13:07 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 10 00:12:40 4 100:07:52 00:04:16 02:11:54



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
12:26:09 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMNM 11 00:13:02 4 100:08:22 00:04:47 02:24:56
12:39:57 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 12 00:13:48 4 100:09:17 00:05:19 02:38:44
12:53:59 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMNM 13 00:14:02 4 100:10:33 00:06:37 02:52:46
13:08:06 243 | BLANCHARD Florent MAR | EQUIPE HOMN 14 1 00:14:07 4 100:11:39 00:07:08 03:06:53
10:17:58 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 1 ]00:16:45 2 00:01:02 00:01:02 00:16:45
10:32:05 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 2 00:14:07 2 00:02:04 00:02:04 00:30:52
10:45:54 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 3 00:13:49 2 00:02:53 00:02:53 00:44:41
11:00:39 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 4 100:14:45 2 00:04:43 00:04:43 00:59:26
11:14:31 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 5 00:13:52 2 00:05:23 00:05:23 01:13:18
11:29:05 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 6 |00:14:34 2 00:06:47 00:06:47 01:27:52
11:42:52 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 7 00:13:47 2 00:06:54 00:06:54 01:41:39
11:57:20 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 8 100:14:28 2 00:07:59 00:07:59 01:56:07
12:11:30 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 9 100:14:10 2 00:08:17 00:08:17 02:10:17
12:26:25 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 10 |00:14:55 2 00:09:37 00:09:37 02:25:12
12:40:23 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 11 00:13:58 2 00:09:07 00:09:07 02:39:10
12:54:56 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 12 |00:14:33 2 00:10:04 00:10:04 02:53:43
13:08:53 239 | AURIACOMBE Martin AUR | EQUIPE J HOM 13 00:13:57 2 00:09:27 00:09:27 03:07:40
10:19:43 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 1 00:18:30 3 100:02:47 00:01:45 00:18:30
10:36:27 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 2 00:16:44 3 100:06:26 00:04:22 00:35:14
10:51:18 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 3 00:14:51 3 100:08:17 00:05:24 00:50:05
11:06:52 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 4 00:15:34 3 100:10:56 00:06:13 01:05:39
11:22:14 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 5 00:15:22 3 100:13:06 00:07:43 01:21:01
11:37:47 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 6 |00:15:33 3 100:15:29 00:08:42 01:36:34



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:52:52 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 7 00:15:05 3 100:16:54 00:10:00 01:51:39
12:08:15 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 8 ]00:15:23 3 100:18:54 00:10:55 02:07:02
12:24:37 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 9 00:16:22 3 100:21:24 00:13:07 02:23:24
12:40:35 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 10 00:15:58 3 100:23:47 00:14:10 02:39:22
12:56:08 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 11 |00:15:33 3 100:24:52 00:15:45 02:54:55
13:12:24 244 | LANSAC Antoine MICHON | EQUIPE J HOM 12 00:16:16 3 100:27:32 00:17:28 03:11:11
10:16:56 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 1 ]00:15:43 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:43
10:30:01 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 2 00:13:05 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:28:48
10:43:01 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 3 00:13:00 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:41:48
10:55:56 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 4 100:12:55 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:54:43
11:09:08 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 5 00:13:12 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:07:55
11:22:18 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 6 00:13:10 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:21:05
11:35:58 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 7 00:13:40 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:34:45
11:49:21 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 8 /00:13:23 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:48:08
12:03:13 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 9 100:13:52 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:02:00
12:16:48 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 10 |00:13:35 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:15:35
12:31:16 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 11 00:14:28 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:30:03
12:44:52 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 12 00:13:36 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:43:39
12:59:26 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 13 |00:14:34 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:58:13
13:13:43 245 | CHARLES Thais LAURENT | EQUIPE J HOM 14 00:14:17 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 03:12:30
13:50:00 267 | CAMINADE Gabin PECONI | EQUIPE MIN F 00:13:32 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:13:32
14:04:14 267 | CAMINADE Gabin PECONI | EQUIPE MIN F 2 00:14:14 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:27:46
14:18:53 267 | CAMINADE Gabin PECONI | EQUIPE MIN F 3 00:14:39 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:42:25



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
14:33:52 267 | CAMINADE Gabin PECONI | EQUIPE MIN F 4 00:14:59 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:57:24
13:54:02 263 | CONFOLENS Thomas MOI | EQUIPE MIN M 1 00:17:34 2 00:02:57 00:02:57 00:17:34
14:08:41 263 | CONFOLENS Thomas MOI | EQUIPE MIN M 2 00:14:39 2 100:03:07 00:03:07 00:32:13
14:25:32 263 | CONFOLENS Thomas MOI | EQUIPE MIN M 3 ]00:16:51 2 100:04:15 00:04:15 00:49:04
14:41:11 263 | CONFOLENS Thomas MOI | EQUIPE MIN M 4 00:15:39 2 00:04:31 00:04:31 01:04:43
13:51:05 268 | MAISON Xavier CALLET L | EQUIPE MIN M 1 00:14:37 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:37
14:05:34 268 | MAISON Xavier CALLET L | EQUIPE MIN M 2 00:14:29 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:29:06
14:21:17 268 | MAISON Xavier CALLET L«| EQUIPE MIN M 3 00:15:43 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:44:49
14:36:40 268 | MAISON Xavier CALLET L«| EQUIPE MIN M 4 100:15:23 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:12
10:16:31 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC | EQUIPE MIXTt 1 00:15:18 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:18
10:30:04 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNE( | EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:13:33 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:28:51
10:42:38 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 3 100:12:34 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:41:25
10:56:27 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 4 100:13:49 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 00:55:14
11:09:24 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 5 ]00:12:57 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:08:11
11:23:30 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNE( | EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:14:06 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:22:17
11:36:20 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC | EQUIPE MIXTt 7 100:12:50 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:35:07
11:50:58 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 8 100:14:38 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 01:49:45
12:04:20 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC | EQUIPE MIXTt 9 00:13:22 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:03:07
12:19:03 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 10 |00:14:43 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:17:50
12:32:33 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNE( | EQUIPE MIXTE 11 1 00:13:30 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:31:20
12:47:58 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC( | EQUIPE MIXTE 12 |00:15:25 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 02:46:45
13:01:17 202 | MAGNé Sébatien DONNEC | EQUIPE MIXTt 13 100:13:19 1 100:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:04
10:19:01 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:17:48 6 00:02:30 00:00:14 00:17:48



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:38:05 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRI( | EQUIPE MIXTI 2 00:19:04 6 00:08:01 00:00:54 00:36:52
10:51:57 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:52 6 00:09:19 00:00:22 00:50:44
11:10:06 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRI( | EQUIPE MIXTI 4 100:18:09 6 00:13:39 00:02:34 01:08:53
11:23:49 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:13:43 5 100:14:25 00:00:12 01:22:36
11:42:18 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRI( | EQUIPE MIXTI 6 00:18:29 6 00:18:48 00:03:03 01:41:05
11:56:28 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:14:10 6 00:20:08 00:00:43 01:55:15
12:15:12 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRI( | EQUIPE MIXTI 8 00:18:44 6 00:24:14 00:02:28 02:13:59
12:29:03 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 9 ]00:13:51 6 |00:24:43 00:00:43 02:27:50
12:47:52 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRI( | EQUIPE MIXTI 10 00:18:49 6 00:28:49 00:03:25 02:46:39
13:01:53 203 | SCHUNTEN Judith TERRIC | EQUIPE MIXTE 11 |00:14:01 5 100:29:20 00:00:21 03:00:40
10:16:44 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 1 00:15:31 2 00:00:13 00:00:13 00:15:31
10:31:06 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:14:22 2 00:01:02 00:01:02 00:29:53
10:44:12 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 3 00:13:06 2 00:01:34 00:01:34 00:42:59
10:58:24 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:14:12 3 100:01:57 00:00:19 00:57:11
11:11:39 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 5 00:13:15 2 00:02:15 00:02:15 01:10:26
11:26:03 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 6 |00:14:24 2 00:02:33 00:02:33 01:24:50
11:39:07 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 7 00:13:04 2 00:02:47 00:02:47 01:37:54
11:53:56 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 8 100:14:49 2 00:02:58 00:02:58 01:52:43
12:07:35 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 9 00:13:39 2 00:03:15 00:03:15 02:06:22
12:22:28 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 10 |00:14:53 2 00:03:25 00:03:25 02:21:15
12:35:55 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 11 00:13:27 2 00:03:22 00:03:22 02:34:42
12:50:39 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTE 12 |00:14:44 2 00:02:41 00:02:41 02:49:26
13:04:33 204 | QUENTIN Philippe PERNE | EQUIPE MIXTI 13 100:13:54 2 00:03:16 00:03:16 03:03:20



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
10:24:20 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:23:07 10 1 00:07:49 00:01:47 00:23:07
10:46:21 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 2 |00:22:01 10 |00:16:17 00:02:37 00:45:08
11:06:43 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:20:22 10 1 00:24:05 00:04:55 01:05:30
11:29:39 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:22:56 9 ]00:33:12 00:09:02 01:28:26
11:50:56 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:21:17 9 100:41:32 00:12:13 01:49:43
12:15:10 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:24:14 9 ]00:51:40 00:19:48 02:13:57
12:38:13 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:23:03 9 /01:01:53 00:24:31 02:37:00
13:01:58 205 | GUITTON Anne GUITTON | EQUIPE MIXTE 8 100:23:45 9 |01:11:00 00:28:16 03:00:45
10:17:40 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:16:27 4 100:01:09 00:00:49 00:16:27
10:37:11 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:19:31 5 100:07:07 00:01:06 00:35:58
10:50:49 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:38 4 00:08:11 00:05:54 00:49:36
11:05:04 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE || EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:14:15 4 00:08:37 00:06:40 01:03:51
11:24:33 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:19:29 6 |00:15:09 00:00:44 01:23:20
11:38:15 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE || EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:13:42 4 00:14:45 00:12:07 01:37:02
11:52:39 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:14:24 4 100:16:19 00:12:48 01:51:26
12:12:44 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE || EQUIPE MIXTE 8 100:20:05 5 100:21:46 00:01:00 02:11:31
12:27:09 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:14:25 4 100:22:49 00:18:38 02:25:56
12:42:25 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE || EQUIPE MIXTE 10 1 00:15:16 4 100:23:22 00:19:24 02:41:12
13:02:28 206 | PONCELET Lauranne DE | EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:20:03 6 |00:29:55 00:00:35 03:01:15
10:16:51 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:15:38 3 00:00:20 00:00:07 00:15:38
10:31:42 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTt 2 00:14:51 3 100:01:38 00:00:36 00:30:29
10:44:55 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:13 3 100:02:17 00:00:43 00:43:42
10:58:05 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:13:10 2 00:01:38 00:01:38 00:56:52



tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Heure Num Nom: Catégorie : | N° tour Temps Pos  Ecart ler Ecart preced = Cumul Tps
11:12:58 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:14:53 3 100:03:34 00:01:19 01:11:45
11:26:08 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:13:10 3 100:02:38 00:00:05 01:24:55
11:39:51 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:13:43 3 100:03:31 00:00:44 01:38:38
11:55:13 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:15:22 3 100:04:15 00:01:17 01:54:00
12:08:31 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 9 100:13:18 3 100:04:11 00:00:56 02:07:18
12:23:01 207 | STOEZEL Frédérique LACI | EQUIPE MIXTE 10 1 00:14:30 3 100:03:58 00:00:33 02:21:48
